

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
1) Setting Out Benchmark and Reference Pillars - do - do -					
Qty M.B P. 11	Item No. 1				
Qty = 2.99 km @ Rs 13727.00/km = 41044 = Rs					
2) Clearing and grubbing Red land - do - do -					
Qty M.B P. 11	Item No. 2				
Qty = 1.09 Ha @ Rs 19930.50/Ha = 21725 = Rs					
3) Dismantling of Surface like culvert bridge - do -					
Qty M.B P. 11	Item No. 3				
Qty = 8.795 m ³ @ Rs 678.16/m ³ = 5964 = Rs					
4) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
Qty M.B P. 11	Item No. 4				
Qty = 6.72 m ³ @ Rs 1707.00/m ³ = 11471 = Rs					
5) Dismantling Brick Masonry					
Work all complete job -					
Qty M.B P. 11	Item No. 5				
Qty = 214.78 m ³ @ Rs 773.10/m ³ = 166046 = Rs					
6) Removing all types of Home pipe all complete job					
Qty M.B P. 11	Item No. 6				
Qty = 20.00 m @ Rs 258.70/m = 5174 = Rs					

(Continuation)

Attested
Pillai
02/10/25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
(7) Removing all type of Rome pipe & manholes					
Qty M.B. P. 12 Item No. 7					
Qty = 20.44 @ Rs. 340.80/m = 6996.00					
(8) Constn of embankment with approved material 100% Leew					
Qty M.B. P. 12 Item No. 8					
Qty M.B. P. 12 Item No. 8					
Qty = 1843.75 @ Rs. 193.64/m ³ = 357020					
(9) Leew upto 1000 M -					
Qty M.B. P. 12 Item No. 9					
Qty = 460.97 m ³ @ Rs. 267.00/m ³ = 123080.00					
(10) Constn of Subgrade and certain Shoulder - do.					
Qty M.B. P. 12 Item No. 10					
Qty = 3511.20 m ³ @ Rs. 270.92/m ³ = 951254.00					
(11) Constn of G.S.B Gr. 1					
Qty M.B. P. 12 Item No. 11					
Qty = 1456.57 m ³					
Qty = 265.48 m ³ - 1/9/16/1					
Qty = 1721.99 @ Rs. 3200.50/m ³ = 5510620.00					
(12) Constn of NB & SB Gr. 1					
Qty M.B. P. 12 Item No. 1					
Qty = 682.57 m ³ @ Rs. 5052.50/m ³ = 3449960.00					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(13) (19) Const of P.C.C. Mass grade					
concrete floor - do - do					
Qty M.B.P. 18					Item No. 1
Qty = 4.54 m ² @ 77 Rs. 64/m ² = 3035329					
(16) (25) Const of D.L.C.					
Qty M.B.P. 16					Item No. 2
Qty = 9.45 m ³ @ 4433.63/m ³ = 41898 =					
(15) (25) P/F of typical HNG &					
information Board - do - do					
Qty M.B.P. 12					Item No. 12
Qty = 2.00 m ² @ 14152.84/m ² = 28305.70 =					
(16) (26) P/F citizen information					
Board all complete job.					
Qty M.B.P. 13					Item No. 13
Qty = 2 Nos @ 1271208/No = 12712 =					
(17) (36) Excavation for structure					
for found ⁿ - do - do.					
Qty M.B.P. 13					Item No. 14
Qty = 23.76 m ³ @ 578.62/m ³ = 137399 =					
(18) (27) Providing P.C.C. Mass in					
levelling course - do - do.					
Qty M.B.P. 13					Item No. 15
Qty = 25.73 m ³ @ 7073.48/m ³ = 182049 =					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
(19/98) P/L RCC N/B Hume dia 600mm dia - do - Qty TMB P.13 Item No. 16 Qty = 37.50m³ @ Rs 4147.40/m³ = 155528					
(20/99) 1000mm dia pipe provide Qty TMB P.13 Item No. 17 Qty = 7.50 M @ Rs 8304.82/M = 62286:-					
(21/40) Providing RCC H20 In Substructure all complete Qty TMB P.13 Item No. 18 Qty = 128.46 m³ @ Rs 7354.00/m³ = 944752:-					
					1556764=-
					15666764=-
Add G.S.T 18% = 2820018=-					
Add L.Cess 1% = 156668=-					
Add S.F 10% = 306218=-					
					18949668=-
Less 17.67% Below as per egg = 3348406=-					
					15601262=-
Less previous payment @ = 774784=-					
					7853413=-
Signed 28/12/24					
					Signed 28/12/24 T.E.

(Continuation)
C&P

Attested

Prüfung
02.01.25